
Red Rose Shetland Pony Show 

19th June 2016 
Judges 

Mr I. Bailey / Mrs E. Lewis 

 

Lead rein 

 1st Zennor Harrison Iris Lowton-Holland 

 2nd Hermits Bolero Grace Bateson 

 3rd Aberdynant Dreamtime Ava Gandy 

 

First ridden 

 1st Shanlock Vera Holly Brereton 

 2nd Birchmoor Admiral Eleanor Simmonds 

 3rd Zennor Harrison Freya Lowton-Holland 

 

Ridden Champion Shanlock Vera  

Reserve Ridden Champion Zennor Harrison 

 

Young handler, 9 yrs and under 

 1st Shanlock Vera Holly Brereton 

 2nd Zennor Harrison Freya Lowton-Holland 

 3rd Hermits Bolero Grace Bateson 

 

Young handler, 10 - 16 yrs 

 1st Rawside Royal Maizie Lauren McAllister 

 2nd Baronshill Morag Annelise Turvegardum 

 3rd Carrickfergus Aurora L. Houghton 

  

Champion Young Handler Lauren McAllister 

Reserve Champion Young Handler Holly Brereton 

 

Black standard stallion, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Royal Marksman of Crafton Ms S. Ashton 

 2nd Rosslyn Murphys Law Mrs E.A. Barnes 

 3rd Horninglow Ravenstone Mr P. Atkinson 

 

Black standard yearling 

 1st Brewards Ellie Mr L. Gregory 

 2nd Addingham Elsie S.J. Atkinson 

 3rd Rosslyn Joker Boy Mrs E.A. Barnes 

 

Black standard filly, 2 or 3 yrs 

 1st Addingham Caitlin Ellie Simmonds 

 2nd Eynhallow Caloula Annabelle Pethybridge 

 

Black standard gelding, 2 yrs and over 

 1st Kinkell Ewen Phoebe Preston 

 2nd Rosslyn Sir Maxwell Mrs E.A. Barnes 

 3rd Zennor Harrison Freya Lowton-Holland  

 

Black standard brood mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Kerloch Velvet Mr P. Atkinson 

 2nd Lathom Jenna Miss J.H. Woods 

 3rd Horninglow Watermillock Annabelle Pethybridge 

 

Foal of mare in previous class 



 1st Addingham Frankie S.J. Atkinson 

 2nd Renshaw Belle Annabelle Pethybridge 

 3rd Lathom Jackson Miss J.H. Woods 

 

Black standard yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Brewards Pippa Janet Gregory 

 2nd Laddyll Jessie Rose Mrs P. Lawrenson 

 3rd Lathom Jenny Wren Miss J.H. Woods 

 

Black Standard Champion Kerloch Velvet  

Reserve Black Standard Champion Brewards Pippa  

Black Standard Junior Champion Brewards Ellie  

Reserve Black Standard Junior Champion Addingham Caitlin  

 

Coloured standard brood mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Dryfesdale Dilly Mrs E.M. Carlyle 

 2nd Stepley Samara Ellie Simmonds 

 

Foal of mare in previous class 

 1st Mosslea Dancing Darcy Ellie Simmonds 

 2nd Dryfesdale Desire Mrs E.M. Carlyle 

 

Coloured standard stallion, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Musselbrough Issac Mrs A.S. Eames / R. Harvey 

 2nd Dryfesdale Debit Miss Catherine Beniston 

 

Coloured standard yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Merkisayre Jolly Mrs A.S. Eames / R. Harvey 

 2nd Chanonry Tillybo Mrs K.A. Begley 

 3rd Julmar Maybelle Miss A. Pethybridge 

 

Coloured standard gelding, 2 yrs and over 

 1st Birchmoor Admiral Elaine Tomlinson 

 2nd Cardibach Tic Toc Millie Smaley 

 

Coloured standard yearling 

 1st Dryfesdale Dalmhor Miss Catherine Beniston 

 

Coloured standard filly, 2 or 3 yrs 

 1st Beeftub Bell Emileo Mrs L.A. Mayfield 

 2nd Plumtree Painted Diamond S. Allwood 

 3rd Dryfesdale Divine Mrs E.M. Carlyle 

 

Coloured standard colt, 2 or 3 yrs 

 1st Heysmoor Mr Ernest Mrs K.A. Begley 

 

Coloured Standard Champion Merkisayre Jolly  

Reserve Coloured Standard Champion Birchmoor Admiral  

Coloured Standard Junior Champion Beeftub Bell Emileo  

Reserve Coloured Standard Junior Champion Mosslea Dancing Darcy  

 

Veteran handler, 65 years and over 

 1st Baronshill Scout Mrs M. Chapman 

 2nd Oxendale Pony J.D. Kay 

 3rd Dana's Mr Bojangles Mrs S. Stuart 

Miniature yearling 



 1st Parlington Cherry Blossom Mr R. Roberts 

 2nd Lynemore Jewels Mrs L. Steward & Mr M. Woods 

 3rd Jungle Princess Charlotte Jungle Stud 

 

Miniature filly, 2 or 3 yrs old 

 1st Coedgleision Polly Hollie Mayfield 

 2nd Millowbridge Wild Orca S. Allwood 

 3rd Jungle Little Lady Nivadora Mesdames D.A. & D. Dixon 

 

Miniature colt, 2 or 3 yrs 

 1st Lanamist Lorenzo Miss K. Welsh 

 2nd Eaglandhill Otis Emma Timms 

 3rd Lynemore Inca Mrs L. Steward & Mr M. Woods 

 

Miniature broken coloured, 3 yrs and under 

 1st Coedgleision Polly Hollie Mayfield 

 2nd Jungle Little Lady Nivadora Jungle Stud 

 3rd Winona's Bambi Mrs M. Thompson 

 

Miniature gelding, 2 yrs and over 

 1st Parlington Zorro Mr M. Garlock 

 2nd Lynemore Fraser Mrs L. Steward & Mr M. Woods 

 3rd Dryfesdale Cyclone Miss Catherine Beniston 

 

Miniature stallion, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Parlington Zephyr Parlington Stud 

 2nd Eiger Nijinsky Oxgang Shetlands 

 3rd Eaglandhill Oberon Emma Timms 

 

Miniature yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Parlington Ursula Parlington Stud 

 2nd Hermits Deelight Mrs Sylvia Webb 

 3rd Watson Chickpea Emily. Mayfield 

 

Miniature brood mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Parlington Wisteria Parlington Stud 

 2nd Pinglewood Sherry Baby Miss D. Ellis 

 3rd Jungle Polly-Anna Jungle Stud 

 

Foal of mare in previous class 

 1st Courellis Drambuie Miss D. Ellis 

 2nd Jungle Del-Boy Jungle Stud 

 3rd Parlington Daisy Parlington Stud 

 

Miniature broken coloured, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Parlington Zephyr Parlington Stud 

 2nd Watson Chickpea Emily Mayfield 

 3rd Romany Winnie Mrs K. Brown 

 

Miniature Champion Parlington Zephyr  

Reserve Miniature Champion Coedgleision Polly  

Miniature Junior Champion Coedgleision Polly  

Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Parlington Cherry Blossom  

 

 

Pairs 



 1st Rawside Royal Maizie/ Rosslyn Sir Maxwell Mrs E.A. Barnes 

 2nd Dana's Mr Bojangles/ Dana's Ringmaster Mrs S. Stuart 

 3rd Eaglandhill Otis/ Eaglandhill Oberon Emma Timms 

 

Driven 

 1st Baronshill Morag Marina Chapman 

 2nd Hermits Rambler Norman Johnson 

 3rd Baronshill Scout Ted Chapman 

 

Best Gelding Birchmoor Admiral  

Best Foal  Mosslea Dancing Darcy  

 

Supreme Champion Kerloch Velvet  

Reserve Supreme Champion Merkisayre Jolly  

 

Supreme Junior Champion Coedgleision Polly  

Reserve Supreme Junior Champion Beeftub Bell Emileo  

 

 

 


